

Town of Mooers
(Please Type or Print your Request)

**APPLICATION FOR ACCESS TO RECORDS UNDER
THE FREEDOM OF INFORMATION LAW (FOIL)**

1. Please specify the Department or Departments within the Town of Mooers government which you believe have possession of these documents:

2. I hereby request under the terms of the Freedom of Information Law (FOIL) (please circle one) **COPIES** **INSPECTION** of these documents. PLEASE NOTE: failure to respond to this question will result in automatic rejection of this FOIL request.

3. The following are the documents I am requesting
PLEASE BE PRECISE AND SPECIFIC, AND PLEASE PROVIDE AS MUCH INFORMATION AS POSSIBLE:

Today's Date _____

Your Signature _____

Home Phone _____

Print Name _____

Work Phone _____

Representing what firm? _____

Cell Phone _____

Fax Number _____

Address _____
